
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Junior Horse All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Bryan, TX 9/27/2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 20 2nd 20 3rd 21 1st 20

179 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 Y 3.0 18.0 2.0 19.0 6.0 16.0 2.0 19.0 72.0 1 1

74 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 Y 5.0 16.0 3.0 18.0 4.0 18.0 5.0 16.0 68.0 2 2

144 Larry King Jr - This Magnum Shines - 2011 - 5381200 Y 4.0 17.0 4.0 17.0 3.0 19.0 10.0 11.0 64.0 3 3

184 Bobby Haneline - Siouxs Squaw - 5368593 Y 9.0 12.0 11.0 10.0 1.0 21.0 1.0 20.0 63.0 4 4

201 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 Y 7.0 14.0 8.0 13.0 5.0 17.0 4.0 17.0 61.0 5 5

72 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 Y 1.0 20.0 10.0 11.0 10.0 12.0 9.0 12.0 55.0 6 6

89 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 Y 6.0 15.0 5.0 16.0 13.0 9.0 7.0 14.0 54.0 7 7

78 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 Y 8.0 13.0 6.0 15.0 12.0 10.0 12.0 9.0 47.0 8 8

210 Jerry Moriarty - Six Gun Hannah - 2010 - 5299844 Y 15.0 6.0 1.0 20.0 16.0 6.0 8.0 13.0 45.0 9 9

147 Dennis Sigler - Lenas Ichi Kitty - 5421691 Y 2.0 19.0 20.0 1.0 7.0 15.0 11.0 10.0 45.0 9 10

152 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth - Docs Zip Champion - 2009 - 5191514 Y 13.0 8.0 13.0 8.0 11.0 11.0 6.0 15.0 42.0 11 11

200 Keylee Levi - Namgis D 59 - 2011 - 5413414 Y 18.0 3.0 7.0 14.0 8.0 14.0 13.0 8.0 39.0 12 12

92 Lisa Sauer - Woody Mack Jack - 2012 - 5460162 Y 10.0 11.0 12.0 9.0 15.0 7.0 20.0 1.0 28.0 13 13

207 Derick Alexander - Docs Gunslinger Chic - ? Y 12.0 9.0 14.0 7.0 18.0 4.0 15.0 6.0 26.0 14 14

216 David Neason - The Champagne Dude - 5378274 Y 11.0 10.0 16.0 5.0 17.0 5.0 19.0 2.0 22.0 15 15

91 Richard Sauer - Santex Plenty Buck - 2009 - 5239876 Y 19.0 2.0 15.0 6.0 20.0 2.0 14.0 7.0 17.0 16 16

173 Ken   Schwab - Hiccup - 9613506 Y 14.0 7.0 19.0 2.0 19.0 3.0 18.0 3.0 15.0 17 17

100 Josh Tidwell - Dusty - pending Y 20.0 1.0 18.0 3.0 21.0 1.0 17.0 4.0 9.0 18 18

151 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth - Stylish Blue Rey - 2010 - 535953 N #N/A N #N/A N 2.0 20.0 3.0 18.0 0.0 999

194 Justin Stanton - Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 N 17.0 4.0 9.0 12.0 9.0 13.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

213 Marie Hanson - Grays Last Light - 5384870 N #N/A N #N/A N 14.0 8.0 16.0 5.0 0.0 999

217 Sarah Roberts - Mister Roanie Pony - pending N 16.0 5.0 17.0 4.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:

20
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
20 TIE BREAKERS 10 1 3 2 4 9 7 5 8 6

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 20 72 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 75.0

2 19 147 Dennis Sigler - Lenas Ichi Kitty - 5421691 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 74.0

3 18 179 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 74.0

4 17 144 Larry King Jr - This Magnum Shines - 2011 - 5381200 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 73.0

5 16 74 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 73.0

6 15 89 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

7 14 201 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

8 13 78 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 72.0

9 12 184 Bobby Haneline - Siouxs Squaw - 5368593 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 70.0

10 11 92 Lisa Sauer - Woody Mack Jack - 2012 - 5460162 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

Junior Horse  

Pleasure
Bryan, TXLocation:B F Yeates
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 10 216 David Neason - The Champagne Dude - 5378274 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 68.0

12 9 207 Derick Alexander - Docs Gunslinger Chic - ? 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 68.0

13 8.0 152 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth - Docs Zip Champion - 2009 - 5191514 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 67.0

14 7 173 Ken   Schwab - Hiccup - 9613506 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 66.0

15 6 210 Jerry Moriarty - Six Gun Hannah - 2010 - 5299844 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.0

16 5 217 Sarah Roberts - Mister Roanie Pony - pending 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 64.0

17 4 194 Justin Stanton - Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

18 3 200 Keylee Levi - Namgis D 59 - 2011 - 5413414 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 62.0

19 2 91 Richard Sauer - Santex Plenty Buck - 2009 - 5239876 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 56.0

20 1 100 Josh Tidwell - Dusty - pending 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 50.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:

20
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
20 TIE BREAKERS 5 7 6 4 3 2 1 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
left push 

gate

trot 

serpenti

ne

walk 

btwn 

bushes

right 

lead 

lope 

poles

stop 

walk 

bridge

side 

pass left

back 

thru L

drag Fig 

8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
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Total   

(1-100)

1 20 210 Jerry Moriarty - Six Gun Hannah - 2010 - 5299844 8.0 9.5 10.0 8.5 9.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 70.0

2 19 179 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 69.5

3 18 74 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 67.0

4 17 144 Larry King Jr - This Magnum Shines - 2011 - 5381200 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 65.5

5 16 89 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 6.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 63.5

6 15 78 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 62.5

7 14 200 Keylee Levi - Namgis D 59 - 2011 - 5413414 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 59.5

8 13 201 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 5.5 8.0 59.0

9 12 194 Justin Stanton - Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 53.0

10 11 72 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 8.0 8.0 8.5 6.0 7.5 4.0 6.0 8.5 5.0 51.5

Junior Horse Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Joe Gotti
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 10 184 Bobby Haneline - Siouxs Squaw - 5368593 8.5 8.0 0.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 2.0 50.5

12 9 92 Lisa Sauer - Woody Mack Jack - 2012 - 5460162 3.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 3.0 49.5

13 8 152 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth - Docs Zip Champion - 2009 - 5191514 6.0 7.5 0.0 6.5 7.5 4.0 6.5 7.5 45.5

14 7 207 Derick Alexander - Docs Gunslinger Chic - ? 7.0 7.5 0.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 2.0 45.0

15 6 91 Richard Sauer - Santex Plenty Buck - 2009 - 5239876 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 40.0

16 5 216 David Neason - The Champagne Dude - 5378274 8.0 8.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 34.0

17 4 217 Sarah Roberts - Mister Roanie Pony - pending 6.5 7.5 0.0 4.0 7.5 3.0 4.0 6.5 5.0 34.0

18 3 100 Josh Tidwell - Dusty - pending 7.5 8.0 0.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 33.5

19 2 173 Ken   Schwab - Hiccup - 9613506 7.5 7.5 0.0 3.0 7.0 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.0

20 1 147 Dennis Sigler - Lenas Ichi Kitty - 5421691 7.0 9.5 8.5 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 27.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:

21
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
21 TIE BREAKERS 3 7 2 5 1 4 6

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

Trot to 

Center & 

Stop

3 Spins 

both Dir

2 Fast 

Circles 

Rt., Lead 

Chng

2 Fast 

Circles 

Lt., Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back
  

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70)

1 21 184 Bobby Haneline - Siouxs Squaw - 5368593 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 0.5 44.5

2 20 151 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth - Stylish Blue Rey - 2010 - 535953 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 42.0

3 19 144 Larry King Jr - This Magnum Shines - 2011 - 5381200 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 40.0

4 18 74 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 39.0

5 17 201 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 33.0

6 16 179 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 33.0

7 15 147 Dennis Sigler - Lenas Ichi Kitty - 5421691 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 32.0

8 14 200 Keylee Levi - Namgis D 59 - 2011 - 5413414 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 31.0

9 13 194 Justin Stanton - Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 0.5 30.5

10 12 72 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 0.5 28.5

Junior Horse  

Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Troy Koehl

2014 BRYAN SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 11 152 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth - Docs Zip Champion - 2009 - 5191514 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 28.0

12 10 78 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 28.0

13 9 89 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.5 26.5

14 8 213 Marie Hanson - Grays Last Light - 5384870 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.5 25.5

15 7 92 Lisa Sauer - Woody Mack Jack - 2012 - 5460162 4.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 24.0

16 6 210 Jerry Moriarty - Six Gun Hannah - 2010 - 5299844 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 15.0

17 5 216 David Neason - The Champagne Dude - 5378274 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 13.0

18 4 207 Derick Alexander - Docs Gunslinger Chic - ? 4.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 9.0 10.0

19 3 173 Ken   Schwab - Hiccup - 9613506 4.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 6.5 7.5

20 2 91 Richard Sauer - Santex Plenty Buck - 2009 - 5239876 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.5 4.5
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 1 100 Josh Tidwell - Dusty - pending 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 11.0 0.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:Shawn Holder Loc.

20
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
20 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

1 20.0 184 Bobby Haneline - Siouxs Squaw - 5368593 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 8 79

2 19.0 179 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 9 9 9 8 9 7 9 9 9 78

3 18.0 151 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth - Stylish Blue Rey - 2010 - 535953 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 8 73

4 17.0 201 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 8 9 8 9 9 8 6 8 7 72

5 16.0 74 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 72

6 15.0 152 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth - Docs Zip Champion - 2009 - 5191514 8 8 7 8 7 7 8 7 8 68

7 14.0 89 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 8 7 7 7 7 8 7 8 8 67

8 13.0 210 Jerry Moriarty - Six Gun Hannah - 2010 - 5299844 7 7 7 8 8 8 7 7 8 67

9 12.0 72 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 8 8 8 7 7 8 6 6 7 65

10 11.0 144 Larry King Jr - This Magnum Shines - 2011 - 5381200 7 8 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 65

Junior Horse 

Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 10.0 147 Dennis Sigler - Lenas Ichi Kitty - 5421691 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 64

12 9.0 78 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 63

13 8.0 200 Keylee Levi - Namgis D 59 - 2011 - 5413414 7 7 7 7 7 8 5 6 6 60

14 7.0 91 Richard Sauer - Santex Plenty Buck - 2009 - 5239876 7 6 7 7 5 6 7 5 6 56

15 6.0 207 Derick Alexander - Docs Gunslinger Chic - ? 6 6 7 7 6 6 5 5 6 54

16 5.0 213 Marie Hanson - Grays Last Light - 5384870 5 7 7 5 5 5 5 7 5 51

17 4.0 100 Josh Tidwell - Dusty - pending 6 5 6 5 5 6 4 5 7 49

18 3.0 173 Ken   Schwab - Hiccup - 9613506 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 6 46

19 2.0 216 David Neason - The Champagne Dude - 5378274 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 39

20 1.0 92 Lisa Sauer - Woody Mack Jack - 2012 - 5460162 6 6 6 6 7 7 0 0 0 38
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